RCYRBA

Author/lllustrator

Caprara, Rebecca
Carr, Cathy
Choldenko, Gennifer
Faruqi, Saadia
Fipps, Lisa

Fleming, Candace

Harrell, Rob
Hartman, Aubrey
Keller, Tae
Marshall, Kate Alice
Meadows, Jodi
Morrison, Laurie

Ogle, Rex/Valeza,
Dave

Ortega, Claribel
Ponti, James
Rundell, Katherine
Schmidt, Gary D.
Schu, John

Weaver, Tony
Jr./Wibowo, Jes &
Wibowo, Cin

Williams, Alicia D.

Title of Book

Worst-Case Collin

365 Days to Alaska

The Tenth Mistake of Hank Hooperman
The Patrtition Project

And Then, Boom!

The Enigma Girls: How Ten Teenagers
Broke Ciphers, Kept Secrets, and
Helped Win World War 11

Popcorn

The Undead Fox of Deadwood Forest
Jennifer Chan Is Not Alone

Extra Normal

Bye Forever, | Guess

Keeping Pace

Four Eyes

Witchlings

The Sherlock Society
Impossible Creatures

The Labors of Hercules Beal
Louder Than Hunger

Weirdo

Mid-Air

2027 lllinois Rebecca Caudill Award Master List

Publisher

Charlesbridge

Amulet/Abrams

Knopf Books for Young Readers
Harper Collins/Quill Tree Books
Nancy Paulsen Books

Scholastic

Penguin Young Readers Group
Little, Brown

Penguin Random House

Viking Press for Young Readers
Holiday House

Amulet/Abrams

Scholastic /Graphix

Scholastic

Aladdin

Knopf Books/Random House
Clarion/Harper Collins
Candlewick

First Second

Atheneum Books for Young
Readers

Visit us at: https://aisled.orag/caudill/ and https://www.aisled.org/

AISLE

Year

2021

2021

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2025

2022

2023

2024

2024

2023

2022

2024

2024

2023

2024

2024

2024

Interest
Level

6-8
5-7
5-8
6-8

5-7

6-8

5-8

5-6


https://aisled.org/caudill/
https://www.aisled.org/

