



2027 Illinois Rebecca Caudill Award Master List



AISLE

Author/Illustrator	Title of Book	Publisher	Year	Interest Level
Caprara, Rebecca	<i>Worst-Case Collin</i>	Charlesbridge	2021	6-8
Carr, Cathy	<i>365 Days to Alaska</i>	Amulet/Abrams	2021	5-7
Choldenko, Gennifer	<i>The Tenth Mistake of Hank Hooperman</i>	Knopf Books for Young Readers	2024	5-8
Faruqi, Saadia	<i>The Partition Project</i>	Harper Collins/Quill Tree Books	2024	6-8
Fipps, Lisa	<i>And Then, Boom!</i>	Nancy Paulsen Books	2024	5-7
Fleming, Candace	<i>The Enigma Girls: How Ten Teenagers Broke Ciphers, Kept Secrets, and Helped Win World War II</i>	Scholastic	2024	7-8
Harrell, Rob	<i>Popcorn</i>	Penguin Young Readers Group	2024	5-7
Hartman, Aubrey	<i>The Undead Fox of Deadwood Forest</i>	Little, Brown	2025	5-7
Keller, Tae	<i>Jennifer Chan Is Not Alone</i>	Penguin Random House	2022	6-8
Marshall, Kate Alice	<i>Extra Normal</i>	Viking Press for Young Readers	2023	5-7
Meadows, Jodi	<i>Bye Forever, I Guess</i>	Holiday House	2024	6-8
Morrison, Laurie	<i>Keeping Pace</i>	Amulet/Abrams	2024	6-8
Ogle, Rex/Valeza, Dave	<i>Four Eyes</i>	Scholastic /Graphix	2023	5-8
Ortega, Claribel	<i>Witchlings</i>	Scholastic	2022	5-6
Ponti, James	<i>The Sherlock Society</i>	Aladdin	2024	5-7
Rundell, Katherine	<i>Impossible Creatures</i>	Knopf Books/Random House	2024	5-8
Schmidt, Gary D.	<i>The Labors of Hercules Beal</i>	Clarion/Harper Collins	2023	6-8
Schu, John	<i>Louder Than Hunger</i>	Candlewick	2024	7-8
Weaver, Tony Jr./Wibowo, Jes & Wibowo, Cin	<i>Weirdo</i>	First Second	2024	6-8
Williams, Alicia D.	<i>Mid-Air</i>	Atheneum Books for Young Readers	2024	6-8